
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 eliacassa@icloud.com Elia Cassani yes lrX0x9VSaBa4zl.

2 tommyfiorin@icloud.com Tommaso Fiorin yes lrX0x9mOThCJjP.

3 motta.gabriele05@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Motta yes lrX0x9myzlZ8TV.

4 iirenemainettii@gmail.com Irene Mainetti yes lrX0x9kl4bKo3m.

5 alessiameazza06@gmail.c
om

Alessia Meazza yes lrX0x9GYPnnq0X.

6 yle.rogolerio@gmail.com Ylenia Rogolerio yes lrX0x9jI7qbqnA.

7 balconisilvia0@gmail.com Silvia Balconi yes lrX0x9givmUuy9.

8 celeste.chinosi@liceogioia.
edu.it

Celeste Chinosi yes lrX0x98TbewO7a.

9 mandelli.elisa@jacoponizz
ola.edu.it

Elisa Mandelli yes lrX0x9cJiPMUfV.

10 alessandra.basciano06@g
mail.com

Alessandra Basciano yes lrX0x989NWie3b.

11 ferrariluca235@gmail.com Luca Ferrari yes lrX0x9EkpdgnuF.

12 Valeentina.lopa@gmail.co
m

Valentina Lopa yes lrX0x9fsqubpz7.

13 anna.bez@libero.it Anna Maria Bez yes lrX0x9BzZFZ5Ax.

14 thomas.raspanti@libero.it Thomas Raspanti yes lrX0x99APHjSlK.

15 ettodaghe@gmail.com ettore daghetta yes lrX0x9I6ReDKor.
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eud.it

17 carlo.brambilla123@icloud.
com

carlo brambilla yes lrX0x9zlLoK9HK.

18 mscarlato05@gmail.com Marco Scarlato yes lrX0x9txaIbhii.

19 chri05@icloud.com Christian Cerri yes lrX0x9qy6G0MpL.

20 gregorio.marziali.05@gmail
.com

Gregorio Marziali yes lrX0x9T01TdaxK.

21 Jacopo05.gusto@gmail.co
m

Jacopo Gusmeroli yes lrX0x9MlMlT7wX.

22 fabian.duca.s@piazzilenap
erpenti.it

Fabian Duca yes lrX0x9veI0qL03.

23 lisa.rapella@gmail.com lisa rapella yes lrX0x9sPFpQa5D.

24 mussi.marghe@gmail.com Margherita Mussi yes lrX0x9XO0WZm39.

25 rainerieleonora583@gmail.
com

Eleonora Raineri yes lrX0x9MeLljHWN.

26 MARIAPIA.OLIVERI57@G
MAIL.COM

DALILA DE FILIPPIS yes lrX0x9zjI0s5a8.

27 alice.dispenzaa@gmail.co
m

alice dispenza yes lrX0x9P99U92yy.

28 sofiripa05@gmail.com Sofia Ripamonti yes lrX0x9nAyUpn0Z.

29 santusasd@gmail.com santusa maria sala danna yes lrX0x9ZzF4Uvwy.

30 elisamiabosisio@gmail.co
m

Mia Bosisio yes lrX0x9X9TT8JMN.

31 siria.tognolini@nerviferrari.
edu.it

siria tognolini yes lrX0x9uAqtBMGg.
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33 Agata.paredi@nerviferrari.
edu.it

Agata Paredi yes lrX0x9tZUTV5tC.

34 gessica.xu@nerviferrari.ed
u.it

gessica xu yes lrX0x9yF0ofMgr.

35 aurora.giuliano@liceonovel
lo.edu.it

aurora giuliano yes lrX0x9JkYEGEK5.

36 sabrina.difluri@liceonovello
.edu.it

Sabrina Di Fluri yes lrX0x9LPWfcPfZ.

37 lidia.fiazza@liceonovello.e
du.it

Lidia Fiazza yes lrX0x9z3qV5kMx.

38 Eleonora.lauri@liceonovell
o.edu.it

Eleonora Lauri yes lrX0x9gCsjD7eF.

39 amal.aazzam@liceonovello
.edu.it

Amal Aazzam yes lrX0x90CI5nAlk.

40 emma.pozzi@liceonovello.
edu.it

Emma Pozzi yes lrX0x9bNoeTfjD.

41 emma.battistotti@liceonov
ello.edu.it

Emma Battistotti yes lrX0x950IeRiuz.

42 laura.lavesi@liceonovello.e
du.it

LAURA LAVESI yes lrX0x991Mxes9O.

43 chiara.goi@liceonovello.ed
u.it

chiara goi yes lrX0x9KNlRFR2E.

44 gallina.rebecca@jacoponiz
zola.edu.it

rebecca gallina yes lrX0x9pv3rY83t.

45 chechi.giulia@jacoponizzol
a.edu.it

Giulia Chechi yes lrX0x9pZimBpnU.

46 nava.giorgia@jacoponizzol
a.edu.it

giorgia nava yes lrX0x979jiKIza.
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47 sarafumagalli27@gmail.co
m

Sara Fumagalli yes lrX0x9O9VWolkn.

48 jessichina.01@icloud.com Jessica De Carlo yes lrX0x90Tch6bxB.

49 borroni.federicofranco.stud
ente@istitutomoreschi.edu.

it

Federico Borroni yes lrX0x9ppkhu3ZN.

50 ale.mozzi06@gmail.com Alessandro Mozzi yes lrX0x9VPbbnnrK.

51 Monaco.sonia@cegadda.c
om

Sonia Monaco yes lrX0x9I7A2K2SB.

52 campicelli.fabio@cegadda.
com

Fabio Campicelli yes lrX0x9SiRuXIaX.

53 chiaracurti055@gmail.com chiara curti yes lrX0x9BZHMRsfR.

54 riccardo.puozzo1@gmail.c
om

Riccardo Puozzo yes lrX0x9d0hLvkbP.

55 Deliasventura@gmail.com Diego Elias yes lrX0x9MnjtQtB9.

56 gmanenti98@gmail.com Giulia Manenti yes lrX0x9oLA80t8O.

57 lucadepa777@gmail.com Luca De Pasquale yes lrX0x9okV9lu15.

58 valekoal06@gmail.com valentina gallina yes lrX0x9JNK9alnM.

59 giulia.cavalleri@liceonovell
o.edu.it

giulia cavalleri yes lrX0x9Q2VSavML.

60 ire.luzzi@gmail.com Irene Luzzi yes lrX0x9KvbExlzW.

61 tognolafrancesca@gmail.c
om

Francesca Tognola yes lrX0x9ur1z2MPj.

62 riccardo.capodaglio08@gm
ail.com

Riccardo Capodaglio yes lrX0x9G9vD4Bmc.
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64 pietro.fontana970@gmail.c
om

Pietro Fontana yes lrX0x9w4YOwNIX.

65 alice.scherini@gmail.com Alice Scherini yes lrX0x9D6dU5Xgm.

66 cr.giuly@gmail.com Giulia Crosio yes lrX0x95i57qZSV.

67 pancallo.lor@iisavogadrovc
.edu.it

Lorenzo Pancallo yes lrX0x9Reoikxrq.

68 rachele.messina2016@gm
ail.com

Rachele Messina yes lrX0x98CLQBFYq.

69 massimiliano.sgarrella@stu
denti.fauser.edu

Massimiliano Sgarrella yes lrX0x9pXN7Iu8x.

70 saracaroccia53@gmail.co
m

Sara Caroccia yes lrX0x9OiDFCNtY.

71 simone.trecate@studenti.fa
user.edu

Simone Trecate yes lrX0x9LTSVP07q.

72 domina.sofia@isversari.ed
u.it

Sofia Domina yes lrX0x9WUnPytTf.

73 ginny5081@gmail.com ginevra olivetti yes lrX0x9UQVRq7NL.

74 shtembari.francesca@isver
sari.edu.it

Francesca Shtembari yes lrX0x96j0QFkrG.

75 rakiviscomi@gmail.com Rachele Viscomi yes lrX0x9Vga0o6Do.

76 colangelo.greta@isversari.
edu.it

greta colangelo yes lrX0x92qC2ar9R.

77 figini.valentina@isversari.e
du.it

valentina figini yes lrX0x9gYFlA7fX.

78 piscino.alessia@jacoponizz
ola.edu.it

Alessia Piscino yes lrX0x9d62PgaO2.

79 aquilini.sonia@jacoponizzo Sonia Aquilini yes lrX0x9FtsIz5Ss. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : cqoYTzbHZa4OOL6DU9roWbh9cBqN9Z7kFnZcgQD2NR4. Date&time : 2023-11-02 07:54:00
Page 5/13



la.edu.it

80 debellini.giulia@isversari.e
du.it

Giulia Debellini yes lrX0x989A7QBXf.

81 caspanisofia6@gmail.com Sofia Caspani yes lrX0x9sjVTq4sh.

82 Marcocrive04@gmail.com Marco Crivellaro yes lrX0x9Noo20Jmf.

83 mattia.parra@studenti.faus
er.edu

Mattia Parra yes lrX0x99KM7i6JL.

84 silvia.mallozzi@liceorespig
hi.it

Silvia Mallozzi yes lrX0x9ryMIwWKM.

85 laila@manieri.info Laila Manieri yes lrX0x9Uox9XJID.

86 federico.odierna@sangiuse
ppevigevano.it

Federico Odierna yes lrX0x9n0jIXcCu.

87 belalyoussef460@gmail.co
m

Belal Youssef yes lrX0x99ZGaGpGU.

88 luca.orlandini@sangiusepp
evigevano.it

Luca Orlandini yes lrX0x9Pso514HA.

89 simone.orlandini@sangius
eppevigevano.it

Simone Orlandini yes lrX0x9GFd9KZnn.

90 annachiara.gazzola@liceor
espighi.it

Annachiara Gazzola yes lrX0x9p8pIwAls.

91 simona.zamarioli@liceo-
melzocassano.edu.it

Simona Zamarioli yes lrX0x9KXQyiXGA.

92 horizonantony07@gmail.co
m

Antonio Messina yes lrX0x9ORIOcNLi.

93 cristina.pini@verri.edu.it Cristina Pini yes lrX0x9PBfLC0Nq.

94 federicacarboni.2004@gm
ail.com

Federica Carboni yes lrX0x9CliaDKZz.
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95 federica.fede.zanardi@gm
ail.com

Federica Zanardi yes lrX0x9WW6coxO1.

96 aquilini.soraya@gmail.com Soraya Aquilini yes lrX0x9169TeB53.

97 hyperiondamics346@gmail
.com

Alessandro Damico yes lrX0x9cDyOahQe.

98 hello.super.carol@gmail.co
m

Carolina Filippini yes lrX0x9SWs71cW7.

99 giulia.colaci@zenalebutino
ne.it

Giulia Colaci yes lrX0x9plUiu1s7.

100 camilla.bianchi@verri.edu.it camilla bianchi yes lrX0x9GGDKUoC0.

101 villa.irene@icloud.com Irene Villa yes lrX0x9nNgNbbSD.

102 navarebecca05@gmail.co
m

Rebecca Nava yes lrX0x9KbGnG0AS.

103 samillinofia@libero.it Sofia Santandrea yes lrX0x917ZQJG9p.

104 sala.alessandra3@gmail.c
om

Alessandra Sala yes lrX0x9gqYAEHle.

105 alessiaadduci11@gmail.co
m

Alessia Adduci yes lrX0x9UWh3xDQY.

106 franca.mazzadi@liceorespi
ghi.it

Franca Mazzadi yes lrX0x9OPXPPUep.

107 bonettigreta92@gmail.com Greta Bonetti yes lrX0x9rhDYg9ai.

108 anna.buratti.01@gmail.com Anna Buratti yes lrX0x95gbbVvnZ.

109 andreamartinapriori@gmail
.com

Andrea Martina Priori yes lrX0x9JzemGKUS.

110 valentinofra10@gmail.com Valentino Francesco Lacapria yes lrX0x9x8EI8QK1.

111 romero.mia06@gmail.com Mia Isabella Romero yes lrX0x9MiW743Bd. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : cqoYTzbHZa4OOL6DU9roWbh9cBqN9Z7kFnZcgQD2NR4. Date&time : 2023-11-02 07:54:00
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112 gastoldi.ceci@gmail.com Cecilia Gastoldi yes lrX0x9kC0m1cKK.

113 laurapennabea@gmail.com Laura Pennabea yes lrX0x99tor5lQf.

114 agatapastore3@gmail.com Agata Pastore yes lrX0x9p0kO34Er.

115 crisiacarboni05@gmail.co
m

Crisia Carboni yes lrX0x9GUvVlvoV.

116 marco.zhu@studenti.fauser
.edu

Marco Hao Zhu yes lrX0x90w06cFb0.

117 riri.ricciuti@gmail.com Arianna Ricciuti yes lrX0x9IgnsMa7F.

118 marrabeatrice1@gmail.co
m

Beatrice Marra yes lrX0x90fpdfqjv.

119 giorgia.panceri2005@gmail
.com

giorgia panceri yes lrX0x9ec9fZQ9Y.

120 bibiiveronesii@gmail.com Bertukan Veronesi yes lrX0x9ZC9AqBDf.

121 chi.asci2@gmail.com Chiara Asci yes lrX0x98WiiRoeI.

122 maddalena.grittini@lscgalil
ei.it

Maddalena Grittini yes lrX0x9oiL2wlyD.

123 butacu2005lorena@gmail.c
om

Lorena Butacu yes lrX0x9HmKkqAhn.

124 mattecasti123@gmail.com Matteo Castiglioni yes lrX0x9RJigJGbs.

125 chiaram663@gmail.com Chiara Mandelli yes lrX0x9SuOaYI1Y.

126 gilda.ricciardi@verri.edu.it Gilda Ricciardi yes lrX0x94B5ySEMe.

127 borriello@lasbg.com ILARIA BORRIELLO yes lrX0x9cMINbCMC.

128 sibillabardella@gmail.com Sibilla Bardella yes lrX0x9cKqdDect.

129 gabriele@pincelli.org Gabriele Pincelli yes lrX0x9PvjKtwXe.
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zzola.edu.it

131 alicecolombo2005@gmail.c
om

Alice Colombo yes lrX0x9lSWo7I31.

132 maria.romano@verri.edu.it Maria Romano yes lrX0x9ia9wv6t5.

133 s-pisati.giulia@liceorespigh
i.it

Giulia Benedetta Pisati yes lrX0x9pNI3KMCE.

134 davy.guarneri@gmail.com Davide Guarneri yes lrX0x9MNbBSBU8.

135 matteo.pianezzola05@gma
il.com

Matteo Pianezzola yes lrX0x97Nhwx2uf.

136 brunelli.benedettaa@gmail.
com

Benedetta Brunelli yes lrX0x9ZkHuFylm.

137 biagio.labanchi@bettyambi
veri.it

BIAGIO LABANCHI yes lrX0x90P8CteGR.

138 rossella.melotto@bettyamb
iveri.it

Rossella Melotto yes lrX0x9sR71I2DC.

139 mattia.sperduto@studenti.f
auser.edu

Mattia Sperduto yes lrX0x9pzieE5JG.

140 nizar.pezzolato@studenti.f
auser.edu

Nizar Pezzolato yes lrX0x9dJHe8oqQ.

141 lorenzo.crispino@studenti.f
auser.edu

Lorenzo Crispino yes lrX0x9dZkqJ8Ne.

142 davidezarino@gmail.com Davide Zarino yes lrX0x9Ev819IKD.

143 loris.lodroni@studenti.faus
er.edu

Loris Lodroni yes lrX0x9lXTjkLRT.

144 luca.rizzi@bettyambiveri.it Luca Rizzi yes lrX0x9B3bA89Jy.

145 Luca.sanna@studenti.faus
er.edu

luca sanna yes lrX0x9u0pqUURf.
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146 Filipporagg@gmail.com Filippo Ragg yes lrX0x9E8ycqThw.

147 s-scicolone.dianabianca@li
ceorespighi.it

Diana Bianca Scicolone yes lrX0x9Coy5uEk4.

148 serenamaffei14@gmail.co
m

serena maffei yes lrX0x9oRWkubYV.

149 s-buzzetti.isabella@liceore
spighi.it

Isabella Buzzetti yes lrX0x9fTpnKNnm.

150 sono.alessia2004@gmail.c
om

Alessia Saccucci yes lrX0x9GpEL5w3q.

151 giuseppe.montagno@betty
ambiveri.it

GIUSEPPE MONTAGNO yes lrX0x9Wy81T3Xy.

152 s-piccoli.rebecca@liceores
pighi.it

Rebecca Piccoli yes lrX0x9n8bDf3Wa.

153 giulia.dalerba@gmail.com Giulia Dalerba yes lrX0x9pJuGhX8X.

154 s-rocca.leonardo@liceores
pighi.it

Leonardo Rocca yes lrX0x9lxkD1atW.

155 matteo.fregata.2005@gmai
l.com

Matteo Fregata yes lrX0x9sajOop4T.

156 vittoria.sozzanii@gmail.co
m

vittoria sozzani yes lrX0x9HEncSxgB.

157 camillabaglioni8@gmail.co
m

camilla baglioni yes lrX0x9ApdW9gBL.

158 dademoli.dm@gmail.com davide molinari yes lrX0x9lbXptuDC.

159 elena.marilli@verri.edu.it Elena Marilli yes lrX0x95BQiN34F.

160 sirag.brouk@studenti.fause
r.edu

Sirag Brouk yes lrX0x9TgxzAVCZ.
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161 ruggirellosharon@gmail.co
m

Sharon Ruggirello yes lrX0x9YnaPd9gP.

162 sofiamarullo1606@gmail.c
om

Sofia Marullo yes lrX0x98VfMceM2.

163 paolo.bargioni@studenti.fa
user.edu

paolo bargioni yes lrX0x9qqVi8QAm.

164 marco.digiorgio@studenti.f
auser.edu

Marco Di Giorgio yes lrX0x9mbUBqZ87.

165 beatriceserena5@gmail.co
m

Beatrice Serena yes lrX0x9FBQCahtr.

166 s-nocilli.marta@liceorespig
hi.it

Marta Nocilli yes lrX0x9Ch1fon1y.

167 luca.mottini22@gmail.com LUCA MOTTINI yes lrX0x90y21stQW.

168 edoardo.zanotti@studenti.f
auser.edu

Edoardo Zanotti Fragonara yes lrX0x9ZldLJwdF.

169 leonardo.omodeosale@san
giuseppevigevano.it

Leonardo Omodeo yes lrX0x9KUP4UkN8.

170 luis.hoxha@studenti.fauser
.edu

Luis Hoxha yes lrX0x96NP6P9eT.

171 seynabou.ndjira.diouf@gm
ail.com

Seynabou Ndjira Diouf yes lrX0x9PLuJiATd.

172 s-santacroce.giulia@liceor
espighi.it

Giulia Santacroce yes lrX0x9SYVmPfJx.

173 andrea.a.pizzi@gmail.com Andrea Pizzi yes lrX0x9X32by2NZ.

174 birolini.martina@studenti.la
sbg.com

Martina Birolini yes lrX0x9ATYgXdC0.
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176 matteociotti05@gmail.com Matteo Ciotti yes lrX0x98VvTDSpv.

177 zanchi.elisa@studenti.lasb
g.com

elisa zanchi yes lrX0x9GD2HJFug.

178 ravasio.vittoria@studenti.la
sbg.com

vittoria ravasio yes lrX0x9FU9HEt98.

179 magri.fra@iisavogadrovc.e
du.it

Francesco Magri yes lrX0x94fmaavDt.

180 Nicolo.balzardi@studenti.fa
user.edu

Nicolo’ Balzardi yes lrX0x94yPaBXlj.

181 davide.lanza@studenti.fau
ser.edu

Davide Lanza yes lrX0x9pXIJGeRF.

182 matteo.scrocchi@gmail.co
m

Matteo Scrocchi yes lrX0x9jc0YLJ5W.

183 maran.chr@iisavogadrovc.
edu.it

christian maran yes lrX0x9Xr1ZBt4G.

184 lupi.greta@studenti.lasbg.c
om

Greta Lupi yes lrX0x9IwTgyoy3.

185 simone.zurlo@studenti.fau
ser.edu

Simone Zurlo yes lrX0x9yun02F8e.

186 nicosia.silvia@studenti.lasb
g.com

Silvia Nicosia yes lrX0x9ROREjHZm.

187 mattia.colombo@studenti.f
auser.edu

Mattia Giovanni Colombo yes lrX0x91Z8YcJ6z.

188 guarnaroli.rebecca@stude
nti.lasbg.com

Rebecca Guarnaroli yes lrX0x9jt00dYk3.

189 villa.alice@studenti.lasbg.c
om

ALICE VILLA yes lrX0x9A4kv6kIZ.
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190 susanna.huang@verri.edu.i
t

Susanna Huang yes lrX0x9B8YvrNwk.

191 stefania.hu@verri.edu.it Xin Yi Stefania Hu yes lrX0x9A41CwEeU.

192 toma.ariana26@gmail.com Ariana Toma yes lrX0x9Pe9maCb9.

193 chiara.zichella@gmail.com chiara zichella yes lrX0x9rFds7yPB.

194 ouhrir.yasmine@studenti.la
sbg.com

yasmine ouhrir yes lrX0x9qfSoudNM.

195 giulia.rota02@bettyambiver
i.it

Giulia Rota yes lrX0x9eJMOZabq.

196 denisa.virlan@bettyambive
ri.it

Denisa Virlan yes lrX0x9mA07DN1g.

197 annalisa.sciacca@bettyam
biveri.it

Annalisa Sciacca yes lrX0x9WrZODQ9Q.

198 chiara.rigola@gmail.com Chiara Rigola yes lrX0x9pBhfzcLT.

199 micaela.panzardi@bettyam
biveri.it

Micaela Panzardi yes lrX0x95sKF64F8.

200 giorgia.sammaritani@gmail
.com

Giorgia Sammaritani yes lrX0x9hXWzknkQ.
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